1
IMC100 Series
DIN-Rail Mounting
Unmanaged Industrial Media Converter
 Support 1 100M/Gigabit fiber port, 1/2 100M/Gigabit copper ports or 1 Gigabit SFP
 Support optional AC/DC, single/dual power supply, input voltage: 12~48VDC/ DC or 100~240VAC/DC
 Support -40~75℃ wide operating temperature range
1

Warranty 5 years
5
Ordering Information
Available Models
100M
Copper
Port
100M
Fiber
Port
Gigabit
Copper
Port
Gigabit
Fiber
Port
Gigabit
SFP
Power Supply
IMC100-1T1F-P48-N 1 1 - - -
12~48VDC
IMC100-2T1F-P48-N 2 1 - - -
IMC100-1GT1GF-P48-
N
-
- 1 1 -
IMC100-1GT1GS-P48-
N
-
- 1 - 1
IMC100-2GT1GF-P48-
N
-
- 2 1 -
IMC100-2GT1GS-P48-
N
- - 2 - 1
IMC100-1T1F-2P48-N 1 1 - - - 12~48VDC
Redundant
power supplyIMC100-2T1F-2P48-N 2 1 - - -
IMC100-1T1F-P220-N 1 1 - - -
100~240VAC/DC
IMC100-2T1F-P220-N 2 1 - - -
IMC100-1GT1GF-P220
-N
- - 1 1 -
IMC100-1GT1GS-P220